MHP Contact Information for EPSDT/TBS Mental Health Services

Name of Mental Health Plan
\ Humboldt County Health and Human Services

Name and Contact Information for the Mental Health Director
Name: Karolyn Rim Stein, RN

Phone: 707-268-2990

Email: kstein@co.humboldt.ca.us

Fax: 707-476-4049

Name and Contact Information for the Children’s Coordinator
Name: Anne Lesser, LCSW

Phone: 707-268-2892
Email: alesser@co.humboldt.ca.us

Fax: 707-445-7547

Name and Contact Information for Out-Of-County Placement Coordinator

Name: Connie Hudelson, MFT
Phone: 707-268-2830

Email: chudelson@co.humboldt.ca.us
Fax: 707-445-7547

Name and Contact Information for the TBS Coordinator

Name: Linda Knopp

Phone: 707-268-2867

Email: Iknopp@co.humboldt.ca.us

Fax: 707-445-7547

Name and Contact Information for Person Responsible for TBS Authorization.
Name: Karla Howe

Phone: 707-268-2836

Email: khowe@co.humboldt.ca.us

Fax: 707-445-7547

Name and Contact Information for Person Handling County Interagency Contracts/MOUs

Name: Clark Guzzi Dirk Grutterink
Phone: 707-268-2932 707-268-2896
Email: cguzzi@co.humboldt.ca.us dgrufferink@co.humboldt.ca.us
Fax: 707-476-40404996 707- 445-7547
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